				General Asphalt Company, Inc.		JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc.		Southeastern Engineering Contractors, Inc.		Standford Construction Company	
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to demolish, clear and grub, and dispose of materials; including hedge removal and trimming, tree trimming and miscellaneous removals necessary or as indicated on the drawings that are not included in Item No. 2	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$161,000.00	\$161,000,00	\$48,870.00	\$48,870.00	\$37,063,00	\$37,063.00
2	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to sawcut and demolition of existing concrete driveway or sidewalk including the disposal of materials	12,877	SF	\$3.58	\$46,099.66	\$2.00	\$25,754.00	\$1.90	\$24,466.30	\$1.00	\$12,877.00
3	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove existing asphalt pavement to depth of up to one inch (1") including the disposal of materials	41,608	SY	\$2.50	\$104,020.00	\$5.25	\$218,442.00	\$4.00	\$166,432.00	\$1.47	\$61,163.76
4	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to scarify limerock base, adding limerock and grade and compact to proposed elevation, including prime coat	7,533	SY	\$6.11	\$46,026.63	\$8,00	\$60,264.00	\$7.00	\$52,731.00	\$4.30	\$32,391.90
5	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install FDOT Type SP-9.5 superpave asphalt concrete pavement, including tack coat	3,703	TON	\$135,00	\$499,905.00	\$160,00	\$592,480.00	\$154,00	\$570,262.00	\$111.32	\$412,217.96
6	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to remove existing pavers, adjust upper layer and one (1") sand layer, reinstall pavers	550	SF	\$8,25	\$4,537.50	\$11.00	\$6,050.00	\$4,80	\$2,640.00	\$11,55	\$6,352,50
7	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install 6" thick concrete sidewalk, driveway and ramps; including select backfill, grading, compacting, stamp detectable warnings for all ramps, complete in place as specified	14,151	SF	\$7.45	\$105,424.95	\$8.00	\$113,208.00	\$8.10	\$114,623.10	\$5,83	\$82,500.33
8	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust existing gravel driveway and regrade to match new alley elevations	550	SF	\$4.40	\$2,420.00	\$11.00	\$6,050.00	\$4.80	\$2,640.00	\$1,50	\$825,00
9	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust valve box covers to match proposed pavement elevation	20	EΑ	\$357,50	\$7,150.00	\$345,00	\$6,900,00	\$90,00	\$1,800,00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00
10	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust elevation of existing sanitary sewer, storm sewer, and/or air valve manholes to match proposed pavement elevation utilizing Polypropylene rings	43	EA	\$467.50	\$20,102.50	\$375.00	\$16,125.00	\$360.00	\$15,480.00	\$165.00	\$7,095.00
11	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to adjust elevation of existing sanitary sewer, storm sewer, and/or alr valve manholes to match proposed pavement elevation utilizing brick and mortor	5	EA	\$467.50	\$2,337.50	\$430.00	\$2,150.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	\$2,475.00
12	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to reset existing water meter boxes to match proposed grades	75	EΑ	\$88.00	\$6,600.00	\$133.00	\$9,975.00	\$170.00	\$12,750.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00
13	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install Argentine Bahia sod; including preparation of area, excavate/fill and compact as necessary, complete in place as specified	51,500	SF	\$1,38	\$71,070.00			\$0.75		\$0.37	\$19,055.00
14	Owner's Contingency (10%)	1	LS	\$111,569,30	\$111,569.30	\$126,989.80	\$126,989.80	\$105,569.00	\$105,569.00	\$68,334.15	\$68,334.15
				drammadehannah							
	Base Bid Total:	se Bid Total:				I	\$1,396,887.80	<u> </u>	\$1,159,138,40	Γ	\$751,675.60

Comments:

^{*} The Base Bid Total shown on the Proposal Bld Form is \$751,675.59 due to arithmatic error.